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3afiaun
["eorpagmyeckas
KapTa -A3bIK
reorpadum
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Urpbl
CnopTuBHbIe
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Pacnucanune

paboTbl KPY>XXKOB, CeKLNiA
KI'Y «O6uleobpasoBaTtenibHaa LkKona Ne2 cena 3epeHaa»
Ha 2024-2025 yuebHbIi rof,
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[eHb Hepenu

BTOpHKK
YUeTBepr

[NoHeneNnbHUK
Cpepa
MaTHMua
BTOpHWK
YeTBepr
MaTHMua
MaTHnua
UeTBepr

YeTBepr

BTopHuK
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BTOpHMK
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yeTBepr

Bpems

13.30-15.00

14.30-16.00

15.10-16.40
15.10- 16.40
16.10-17.40
12.35-13.20
14.15-15.00

14.15-15.00

16.30-18.00

15.00-16.30
16.30-18.00
16.00-16.45

Ayb6aknpos b.P.

PykoBoauTesnb
KPY>XKa

. ’KaHcepukoB

P.K.

>KaHcepurKoB
P.K.

>KaHcepukos
P.K.

Aobuwwesa M.b.
MowaHoBa H.E.

Kokywesa I.A.

CaMoWneHKo
B.H.
KeHecos H./.

Pa3unH H.J1.



